

(Approved by Dental Council of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to The Tamilnadu Dr. M.G.R Medical University, Chennai - 32.)

# CODE OF CONDUCT DISPLAYED ON THE WEBSITE

#### **Code of Conduct for Teaching Faculty**

https://pdch.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/CODE-OF-CONDUCT-FOR-TEACHING-FACULTY.pdf

### **Code of Conduct for Non – Teaching Faculty**

https://pdch.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/Code-of-conduct-for-non-teaching-faculty.pdf

#### **Code of Conduct for Supporting Staffs**

https://pdch.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/Code-of-conduct-for-supporting-staff.pdf

## **Code of Conduct for Students**

https://pdch.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/CODE-OF-CONDUCT-POLICY-FOR-STUDENTS.pdf

#### **Code of Conduct for Hostelites**

https://pdch.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/Code-of-conduct-for-hostelites.pdf

Managed by indira Education and Charitable Trust

Redg Off: No .19, Govindan street, Ayyavoo colony, Aminjikarai, Chennai - 600029. Tel: 044 2374 1616/1717/1818/1919 Campus Off: No.1, V.G.R Gardens, V.G.R Nagar, Pandur – 631203. Thiruvallur. Tel: 044-2765 0160 / 16 Mobile: 98417 35858. PDCH.IN